Topoint can specially design suitable products according
to different laminates and substrates as customers' requests
TOPOINT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Tel:886-2-26805868  Fax:886-2-26807588
Router Bit
Shank 3.175
Model  D!(mm) L!(mm)
RD-0800 0.800 4.3
RD-0850 0.850 5.0
RD-0900 0.900 4.5
RD-0950 0.950 6.0
RD-1000 1.000 5.0
RD-1010 1.010 5.0
RD-1020 1.020 5.0
RD-1100 1.100 6.0
RD-1200 1.200 8.0
RD-1250 1.250 8.0
RD-1300 1.300 6.4
RD-1400 1.400 6.4
RD-1500 1.500 6.5
RD-1600 1.600 7.0
RD-1900 1.900 7.8
RD-2000 2.000 8.0
RD-2200 2.200 7.0
RD-2300 2.300 8.5
RD-2380 2.380 9.8
RD-2400 2.400  11.0
RD-2500 2.500  10.5
RD-2600 2.600  10.5
RD-2700 2.700  10.5
RD-2800 2.800  10.5
RD-2900 2.900  10.5
RD-3000 3.000  10.5
RD-3175 3.175  10.5
RD Series
Model  D!(mm) L!(mm)
RD-0080L 0.800 6.0
RD-0090L 0.900 6.0
RD-0100L 1.000 7.0
RD-0120L 1.200 9.0
RD-0130L 1.300 7.5
RD-0140L 1.400 9.0
RD-0190L 1.900 8.5
RD-0200L 2.000  10.0
RD-0238L 2.380  10.0
Long Flute
38.1
3
.1
7
5
Model  D!(mm) L!(mm)
RB-0500 0.500 3.0
RB-0600 0.600 3.5
RB-0800 0.800 4.3
 RB-0800L 0.800 4.5
RB-0850 0.850 4.3
RB-1010 1.010 5.0
RB-1200 1.200 6.4
RB-1800 1.800 7.5
RB Series
D
21